
PRINCE PHILIP MOUNTED GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS 
DECLARATION FORM 

 
This form is to be submitted with entries or to the event organiser prior to competition.  

Club  Age Group (please tick) ☐  Junior ☐ Open 

Name of Rider Age Name of Horse Age  

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

I hereby declare that the members, as named above, of …………………………………………………………………. Pony Club to be 

eligible to take part in the Prince Philip Mounted Games Championship Qualifier, and to abide by all conditions and 

rules as set out in the schedule.  

Signature 

Club Chief Coach 

 Signature 

Club President/Secretary 

 

   

 

 

 

 

PRINCE PHILIP MOUNTED GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS 
DECLARATION FORM 

 
This form is to be submitted with entries or to the event organiser prior to competition.  

Club  Age Group (please tick) ☐  Junior ☐ Open 

Name of Rider Age Name of Horse Age  

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

I hereby declare that the members, as named above, of …………………………………………………………………. Pony Club to be 

eligible to take part in the Prince Philip Mounted Games Championship Qualifier, and to abide by all conditions and 

rules as set out in the schedule.  

Signature 

Club Chief Coach 

 Signature 

Club President/Secretary 

 

   

      


